
Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi
Directorate of Education: Establishment-III Branch

Room No.222: Old Secretariat: Oelhi-l10054

No.F.DE.3 (04)/E·III/Snty/1016/ ->1r'1' _b '1

CORRIGENDUM

Dated .93 (xlr 1-

In partial Modification in the Final Seniority List of TGT MALE 2003-2009, following

correction has been made which may be read as appearing in the given list mentioned

aualnst the name as detailed hereunder:

I
Is

. ~

.nc. NAME, D.O.B. s DESIGNATION DR/DP SNTY NO. & CORRECTION MADE IN THE
EMP. ID OF THE s CAT. BLOCKYEAR FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF

APPLICANT TGT (MALE) FROM 2003 .
2009

-
IGT Male 2003·2009 circulated vide NO.DE.3(3S)/EJlI/SNTY/TGT-M/2003-2009/11/S25 dated-
13.05.2011

1 Lalit Kumar 'tewatlva TGT DR 10417 Correction in Date of L;irth

Date of Birth MATI·IS aBC TGT MALE
as 15/07/1979 instead cor

.

15/07/1979 15(10/1979.
2003-2009

EMP. ID - 20081640

-----
This issues with the prior approval of the Competent Authoritv.

No.F.DE.3 (04)/E.III/Snty/1016/ Sf~I1-'~

~,'
(MANVINDER SINGH)
Asstt. Dir. of Edn, (E-III)

Dated s 3 \ 'xV 1-
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-
All DDEs/EOsof tile DOEwith the request to ensure that this corrigendum be circulated among ;,11
tile Govt Schools/Branches.
OS. E-II Branch.

J. Sh. Lalit Kumar rewattva , TGT (Maths), GBSSS,Tukhmirpur, Delhi-94, School 10 - 110i~261
THROUGH DOE (NORTH EAST).

~ IllchClrge, COlllputer Cell, Dt.e. or Education, with the I·Nlllest to upload this Corrir;enrluill (\fJITH

NAME) on the website of Department.
:>. Guard File.

~.\1"

(MANVINDER SINGH)
Asstt. Oir. of Edn. (E-III)


